2017-2018 Season Schedule for NIHL Teams

Mite 1, Mite 2, Squirt 1, Squirt 2, Squirt 3, PeeWee 1, PeeWee 2 and Bantam 1

Week of September 4-10:
Sunday, September 17:
Saturday, September 23:
Friday, September 29:
Saturday, October 28:
November 3-5 Weekend:
Saturday, November 11:
November 20-26:

Friday, December 22:

Week of December 26-31:

Wednesday, January 3:
January 5-7 Weekend:
January 13-15 Weekend:
Saturday, February 10:
Sunday, February 11:
Mid-Feb. to early March:

February 16-19 Weekend:

February 23-25 Weekend:

March 3-4:

March 9"

Tryouts complete, team practices begin (schedule to be posted on website)

NIHL seeding round schedule meeting for Team Managers (8 games)

NIHL seeding round games begin

Team tournament schedules expected to be finalized by Manager/Coach
NIHL seeding round games complete

Expected tournament weekend for many Stallions teams

NIHL regular season play begins (12-18 games)

Regular practice schedule through Wednesday and a weekend tournament
for many Stallions teams

Last scheduled practice before holiday break

Optional Stallions clinics, times TBD

Regular practice schedule resumes

NIHL regular season games expected for all Stallions teams
MLK weekend tournament play for most Stallions teams
NIHL regular season play complete

NIHL playoffs play-in games for all levels

AHAI Blackhawk Cup tournament for select Stallions teams

1st round NIHL playoffs games or NIHL playoff round robin tournaments for
all levels/all Stallions playoff teams

NIHL championship weekend for NIHL elite and gold A levels or NIHL 2nd/3rd
round playoff games for NIHL gold B, silver, and bronze levels

NIHL championship weekend for NIHL gold B, silver and bronze levels

Last scheduled team practice




2017-2018 Season Schedule for NWHL Teams

Week of September 4-10:
November 3-5 Weekend:
Thursday, November 16:

Friday, December 1:

Sunday, December 31:

Week of December 26-31:

Tuesday January 2:

Wednesday, January 3:

Saturday January 6:
January 13-15 Weekend:
Sunday, February 25:
Friday, March 2:
Wednesday, March 7:
March 9-11 Weekend:

Mite 3

Tryouts completed and team practices starting
Expected tournament weekend for many Stallions teams
NWHL Mite tiering scheduling meeting (3 game tier)
NWHL Mite tiering games begin

NWHL Mite tiering games conclude

Optional Stallions clinics, times TBD

NWHL Mite regular season scheduling meeting
Regular practice schedule resumes

NWHL Mite post-tier league play begins

MLK weekend

NWHL Mite post-tier league play ends

NWHL Mite Tournament play begins

Last scheduled team practice

NWHL Tournament Finals




2017-2018 Season Schedule for NSYHL Teams

Week of September 4-10:
Monday, Oct 2

Sunday, Oct 29

Monday, Oct 30
November 3-5 Weekend:
Sunday, Feb 11

Monday, Feb 12

Monday, Feb 26

Sunday, March 11

Squirt 4

Tryouts completed and team practices starting
NSYHL seeding round begins
Seeding round ends (4 games)

Regular season begins (10 games)

Expected tournament weekend for many Stallions teams

Regular season ends
Playoff primer begins
Final Playoffs begin

Playoffs end — championships conclude




